
From: Skiphoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: gerardmahieu@aol.comgerardmahieu@aol.com 

dean belldbell@deanbell-law.com 
mike mcdonnellmike@geoplatforms.com 
corky@hiltonhead.comcorky@hiltonhead.com 
linda rewlinda@hiltonhead.com
Marc Freymfrey@freymedia.com
drew laughlindrew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com 
Lee Edwardsleeedwards@thegreeneryinc.com 
Duane Parrishdparrish@scprt.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov
nancy wattwtghhi@aol.com
Billy Keyserlingbillyk@islc.net
Peter Buonaiutopeter@mediafeedia.com 
richard.neste@gmail.comrichard.neste@gmail.com 
tom gardotomgardo@yahoo.com
Paul Cifaldipaulcifaldi@coastalmarketingservices.com 
phil laderphilip.lader@nelsonmullins.com
Terry Fingertfinger@fingerlaw.com
John Barnwelljbarnwell@postandcourier.com 
travis rockytrockey@postandcourier.com 
billy morriswsmiii@morris.com 
charles morrischm@morrisnews.com 
Russell LivelyRLively@TimesFreePress.com 
Jason Taylorjtaylor@timesfreepress.com 
Kyle Evanskevans@stephens.com
Mark Hinuebermhinueber@stephensmedia.com
Tony W. HunterTHunter@tribune.com 
gordon borrellgborrell@borrellassociates.com 
Andrew Martinamartin@borrellassociates.com
Fred Mercaldofred@scottsdale.com
leland hardynewyork.com@verizon.net
Don Jonesjones@hammackjones.com
Bill Hammackhammack@hammackjones.com

Date: 1/23/2013 10:38:33 AM
Subject: Fwd: Here it is today's editorial in Packet

My lawsuit it seems is Headed for Supreme Court of SC. The abuse and those behind it are coming 
to an end . Full page ads will continue this year in not only the packet , but Wall Street Journal 
challenging IRS 501-c6 non profit tax codes and violations by many Chambers and CVBs nationwide 
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for these codes . The abuse to IRS in just SC is in the millions , nationwide billions .

The Chamber , its abusive buddy board
And the lawyers refusing info to even the Packet , one of the largest medias in the USA was not 
good for them . Once you violate the press the power of the pen will prevail where the courts fail . 
Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Cathy Hoagland <cathyhoagland@yahoo.com>
Date: January 23, 2013, 10:17:10 AM EST
To: skip hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com> 
Subject: Here it is
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Sent from my iPhone


